Allseating Corp.
Kershaw County

McWaters Inc
1104 Shop Road

Columbia, SC  29201

Contact:  Ned Little

Email:  nlittle@mcwaters.com 

Telephone:  (803) 256-8303

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 510-3507

Fax:  (803) 252-5567

White Office Furniture, Ltd.

109 Hampton Street

Rock Hill, SC  29730

Contact:  Jamie Truong

Email:  jtruong@whiteofficefurniture.com 

Telephone:  (803) 328-1821

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 258-2719

Fax:  (803) 324-5207

Interior Systems Inc.

6667 NC Highway, 211 E

West End, NC  27376

Contact:  Mark Goudy

Email:  mgoudy.isi@wildblue.net 

Telephone:  (910) 673-0633

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 422-1577

Fax:  (910) 673-2646

Connecting Elements

1313 Rosewood Drive

Columbia, SC  29201

Contact:  Lydia Modert

Email:  lydia@connectingelements.com 

Telephone:  (803) 779-3442

Toll Free:  (877) 779-3409

Fax:  (803) 779-3409

Thatworks, LLC

1200 Woodruff Rd. Unit H-22

Greenville, SC  29607

Contact:  Tobin Wolverton

Email:  tobin@thatworksonline.com 

Telephone:  (864) 627-0027 x 101

Fax:  (864) 627-1415

Herald Office Systems

736 Broad Street

Sumter, SC 29150

Contact: Danny Young

Email: dyoung@hosnet.net
Telephone: (803) 778-6575

Fax: (803) 775-4480

Wilcox Office Mart

1109 W. Lucas Street

Florence, SC 29501

Contact: Luke Wilcox

Email: glwilcox@bellsouth.net
Telephone: (843) 662-1563

Fax: (843) 662-4667

